				D.	
	V			19	
(95/200	X	1 (our	2006	XI 3 / LKK	
INS. CASE OWNER	10	CC VAIG1900) "1"/	II / W IDAC	
. 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20		ASSIG	GNMENT	10	11.6
Surveyor	lmp	DOL	1/2/19	Date / Time	. [, [,]
	1		11,	Registered in Merimen:	NO 17 4.
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	Autolo		MN16X1	CYYY,
Insured Vehicle N	50	94604-	Claim No.	8011107	1179
		WR	Policy No.	GAMMAS	174
Name of Insured	-	MAN TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF TH	2000 200 COLO	M tag ma	
Insured Tel No.		DOS 161X19	Make / Model	Lillan toute	Are LO
Excess Sec II :SS			Place of Accid	ent to the	1016 407
Is driver the owner	r? (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :		\sim	
	me/Age: TWW 14		OI GIA REPO		
Driver Tel	No.:	(V/L(YES) NO)	Insured Liabili	ty: G Final?	Yes / No
CLS 100	(F)	<u> </u>			
_		Mark			A-1019147
INSRS: Q		NSRS: VSP:	INSRS: WSP:	0 1	NSRS: VSP:
Tel:	WAY HA	fel: PA	Tel:	A A	Tell :
Liability work!	107 -101	hability:	Liability :	[W - W]	Jability:
RMKS:		RMKS	RMKS:	ж ж	MKS:
Date/Time					
	BRIGHT	e chan	664-4	STAGE Non-Reporting for (1st):	DATE/PIC
				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
	9	in the same of the		Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
28/3/19		DR DWOUT to TP		Notification lit (if non-pickup)	10/10
12/11/0			date -	After call ltr to Ol:	48601
विनिवि	COPE maydase	of \$4060.45	DIRECTO	Documentation Check List:	Handler Typint
3215	Contract of the Contract of th	1846:00 - Penaina ac	teptance -	Nonfication by (if non-pickup)	
- 01/	CAHIL BY HIS	\$2840.00 , BN Send - PO		After call ltr to OL	
	DVIN FILL P	ass 017.	- J	Authorisation To Act	
74/0	- Fill place Ad	min to close		Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	X
				LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR.	1
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	-
NALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
pair Cost:	55	(days) Reduction:	5	Email Final	Call
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 381519	(A)% Confirm with 3/1/11		Entail Cal	
nal Liability:		reed / Asseyed) BOLA S/N No.	9(0)	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia	
epair Cost:	55 73-01	1 00	100		
ss of Rental (LOR):	ss 1100 00	(W days) X \$100			200
ss of Use (LOU):	55 - (5	x days)		COMPY SE	
iss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S	x days)		7 0	
OR only LOU only		LOR +1.0 Tick on	ly one]	0-1-	C
IA/LTA Search	SS 100 115			13 (2)	sing/Deigner Cont.
edical:	55 -	Gentle Charles	ndent i	Claim status: Normal/Re Report Format:	ejecurityste Settle
sbursement gal Cost	ss =	(e.g. Tow/ Indepe	nucui y	3) Survey fee: 432	(J0 - D)
stalt	ss 9840-45	Global Sum SS: XX VI	00.0	77	
NAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Cal	,)
yee 1:	55 8840.00	Name I: 96 Withy	ports Pte Ltd		w rall
yee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2:	1		11/2
iyee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			-04/
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH					

Final Report

Others

TOTAL



96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD

64 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Singapore (417893)

Email: ! Claims@96motorsports.com

Tel: 86840506

VEHICLE NUM:

SLS 1001 Z

MAKE & MODEL:

KIA CERATO FORTE K3

MILEAGE:

TYRE: FRONT

CHASSIS NUM:

TYRE: REAR

KNAFX411MJ5743410

TPLCR. Xino Tony

ITN:				
NO. DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	PRICE	ADJUSTED PRICE	
1 BONNET Plated	1	\$ 895.00		
2 BONNET INNER LOCK Sounded	1	\$ 154.00	V.	
3 BONNET INSULATOR Nº MA	1	\$ 191.00	+	
4 BONNET INSULATOR CLIP	10	\$ 30.00	(SH)	
5 BONNET HINGE L+R ANT N	2	\$ 120.00	4	
6 HEAD LAMP L+R ((LEC)	2	\$ 3,046.00	1	
7 HEAD LAMP BOTTOM RETAINER L+R NC	2	\$ 80.00	t _	
8 HEAD LAMP CLIP	10	\$ 20.00	(M87)	
9 FRONT BUMPER De tound	1	\$ 697.00		
10 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L+R	2	\$ 120.00		
11 FRONT BUMPER CLIP	10	\$ 50,00	30 (500)	
12 FRONT BUMPER TOP PAD Delad	1	\$ 154.00	-	
13 FRONT BUMPER BADGE	1	\$ 64.00		
14 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Sent	1	\$ 524.00		
15 FRONT BUMPER SPONGE Coulsed	1	\$ 143.00		
16 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP L+R Coulsed.	2	\$ 556.00		
17 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER L+R +44	2	\$ 220.00	X	
18 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	1	\$ 138.00		
19 FRONT GRILLE CANLO	1	\$ 385.00		
20 FRONT GRILLE CLIP New	10	\$ 30.00	(set)	
21 FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD L+R 2 MAP	2	\$ 240.00	X	
22 FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP See	10	\$ 30.00	4.	
23 SUPPORT PANEL Couled	1	\$ 695.00		
24 SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH Comed	1	\$ 88.00		
25 HORN 7	2	\$ 120.00	+	
26 AIR CON CONDENSER	1	\$ 892.00	1	
27 CONDENSER AIR CON PIPE	1	\$ 187.00	2	
28 CONDENSER SUCTION PIPE	1	\$ 210.00	+	
29 CONDENSER DISCHANGE PIPE	1	\$ 224.00	1	
30 RADIATOR	1	\$ 592.00	X	
31 RADIATOR TOP MOUNTING L+R	2	\$ 48.00	X	
32 RADIATOR TOP MOUNTING BRACKET L+R	2	\$ 50.00	1.	

3	RADIATOR FAN COWLING WITH MOTOR ASSY	1	\$	598.00	X
	7769 SUBTOTAL		\$	11,591.00	\$ -
Ī	6992.10 10%		\$	1,159.10	\$ -
	PARTS TOTAL		\$	10,431.90	\$ -
	SPECIAL NETT	QTY		PRICE	PRICE
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH COVER(SPECIAL)	1	\$	150.00	-80,
2	RADIATOR COOLANT Mer.	1	\$	_80:00	-40.
	120.				
	SPECIAL	NETT	\$	150.00	\$ -
	LABOUR	QTY		PRICE	PRICE
1	TO KNOCK, STRAINHTEN AND REALIGN ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	1	\$	1,600:00	800
,	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	1	\$	1,400:00	600
4		1	\$	120.00	X
-	TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA		1.7		7.3
3	TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA TO R & R AIR CON AND RADIATOR	1	\$	350.00	-120
3	Man Commission (Commission Commission Commis	72	1.5	5327633555	
3 4	Man Commission (Commission Commission Commis	72	1.5	5327633555	

PAGE 2 DF 3

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Supplementing: 400 total: 9032.10 L/S 7.2K 07Days.



CERTIFICATION OF MANAGEMENT THE

96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD

64 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Singapore (417893)

Email: ! Claims@96motorsports.com

Te : 86840506

VEHICLE NUM:	SLS 1001 Z
MAKE & MODEL:	KIA ÇERATO FORTE K3
MILEAGE:	
TYRE: FRONT	
TYRE: REAR	
CHASSIS NUIVI:	KNAFX43.1M/5743410

95.3

ATTR: SUPPL	EMENTARY					
NO.	DESCRIPTION - PARTI	图1700 图100 (AMB)	uŋ	PRICE	ADJUSTED PRICE	1/
		SUBTOTAL		\$.		REF
		10%		\$ -	#1	REF
		PARTS TOTAL		\$ -	#1	REF
Lauis.	SPECIAL NETT		CTY	PRICE	PRICE	
1 CERAN	AIC 9H COAT PAINT PROTECTION	(-	1	\$ 700.00	400.	
		SPECIAL	NETT	I#REF!	WREFI	_
	LABOUR		CTY	PRICE	PRICE	
						_
		LABOUR TOTAL		\$.	\$	
		GRAND TOTAL COST		#REF	#1	REFI

WE3 663

Supplementy: 400'

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 4 March 2019 11:28 AM

To:

'hai-chuan.ng@aig.com'

Subject:

AIG Ref: 8021167577SG *LKK REF: CC4/LCR19003176/Apb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SLF 9460Y(OI) & SLS 1001Z(TP) ON 16/02/2019]

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly assist to upload a copy of Third Party's video footage in Merimen for our viewing.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Thursday, 28 March 2019 10:42 AM

To:

'claims@96motorsports.com'

Cc: Subject: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A
Your ref: SLS 1001Z***(Our ref: CC4/LCR19003176/Apb3)**ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF

9460Y & SLS 1001Z ON 16/02/2019 ***

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

For cost of repair, recommended amount at Lump Sum \$7,704.00 (W/GST) with 07 repair days.

*** Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents (ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental receipt) to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval.

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong @lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLS1001Z (8021167577SG) [SLF9460Y] FIRST WAY HOME Feb 16 2019 12:00AM [LCRF PTE LTD] 96 Motorsports Pte Ltd

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 13/05/2019 16:43 PM.

To

LKK_HQ

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$9060.45) - SLS1001Z - Claim Handler: Ng, Hai-Chuan Subject

Approved:9060.45.		

96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD

Congury Registration: 2017117832

62 Kaki Bukit Ave 5 Singapore 417893 ARK@KB Tel: 6702 6996 Fax: 6384 6996

E-mail: claims@96motorsports.com

Our Ref

: 96M-19-349

Your Ref

: CC4/LCR19003176/Apb3

Date

: 05-04-19

Attn

: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

: SLS 1001Z & SLF 9460Y

DATE OF ACCIDENT

16-02-19

ALONG

HOUGANG AVE 10

We refer to the above mentioned accident.

We are claiming as below:

Cost of Repair Loss of Rental \$180 x 11 days

: \$ 7,704.00 : \$ 1,980.00

LTA Search 3rd Party Report

\$ 7.45 \$ 29.00

Grand Total

: \$ 9,720.45

The above settlement is in respect of our client's for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal injuries.

Kindly take note that our office is located at 62 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 THE ARK@KB Singapore 417893

If you have any queries, please contact me at 6702 6996, or email 'claims@96motorsports.com

Yours Faithfully, Jade Lim

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 4 March 2019 11:32 AM

To:

'Insurance LCR SG'; 'Eileen, May Hwee Yap'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 9460Y(AIG) AND SLS 1001Z ALONG /AT HOUGANG AVE

10 BLK 411 CARPARK EXIT TURNING ON 16/02/2019

Your Ref: SLF 9460Y

Our Ref: CC4/LCR19003176/Apb3

Dear Sirs/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING <u>SLF 9460Y(AIG)</u> AND SLS 1001Z ALONG /AT HOUGANG AVE 10 BLK 411 CARPARK EXIT TURNING ON 16/02/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SLS 1001Z against your insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your driver's favour as your vehicle was turning out from minor road and collided with third party who was on main road. Under Motor Accident Guide, vehicle turning into main road should exercise greater caution. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



64 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Singapore (417894)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Accident on 13 Feb 2019 along	Hougo	ng Avenue	10	
Involving vehicles SLS tool 7 c	and SLF	9460 Y		
•				
In consideration of 96 MotorSports repairing my/our motor vehicle no SL	S 1001 Z	at my request	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
IWe, Foong Wei Hao		("the claimant") of	of BIK 162B	Rivertale Classer
#13-20 36 542162) (add	ress) bearing	ng NRIC No 584	A FPOPC.	the owner
of motor vehicle no <u>CLS</u> too 1 Z receive whatever amount settle payal legal proceeding for cost of repairs, lo for me/us in respect of the said accide and make payable to them absolutely authorized them absolute discharge of other documents necessary or incident	ble by the i ass of use a ent/claim and by the inso n my/our b	nsurance compar and etc to any of t id all the amount of urance company ehalf and to sign	by or third par heir appointed claimed or set of the third particles discharge vot	rty or commence d solicitors to act ttled shall belong arty. I/We further ucher(s) and any
I/We further agree to fully co-operar prosecute the claims maintained by 96	te and atte Motorspo	end all court hearts Pte Ltd	arings that a	re necessary to
I/We further agree and undertake to in therewith.	ndemnify th	nem against my/o	ur claim for c	osts which arise
In the event that my/our claim is unsuc The cost of repairs to my/our vehicle.	cessful, I/w	e undertake to pa	ry to 96 Moto	rsports Pte Ltd
[1] : [1] :				
In the event that settlement cheque we instructions to clear the said cheque directly into 96 Motorsports Pte Ltd a authorize 96 Motorsports Pte Ltd are their charges without further reference Ltd shall amount to a good discharge firm's obligation to me in respect of the	on my/our account. Up ad/or their a to me. I co of 96 Mo	behalf by prese pon clearance of appointed law firm infirm that the pay torsports Pte Lt	nting the sar the said chec n to utilize the ment to 96 M	me for payment que, I/we further e monies to pay totorsports Pte
Dated this 13 day of _	42	(month) 20 _	19_ (year)
FIRST WAY HOME 53357803E			96	
Signed by "the claimant"		96 MO	TORSPORT	S PTE LTD
Name: Foong Wei Hoo				
NRIC No: 8 8429097 A				

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>96 Motorsports Pte Ltd</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$8,840.00</u> (Global Sum) for vehicle no. <u>SLS 1001Z</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>16/02/2019</u> (date) along <u>HOUGANG AVE 10</u> involving vehicle no/s <u>SLF 9460Y</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 21/02/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>FIRST WAY HOME</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SLS 1001Z</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SLS 1001Z (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD

Company Registration: 201711783Z

Invoice To : FIRST WAY HOME

BLK 162B RIVERVALE CRESCENT

#13-212

SINGAPORE 542162

62 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Singapore 417893 ARK@KB

Tel: 6702 6996 Fax: 6384 6996

E-mail: claims@96motorsports.com

REPAIR BILL NO.

Repair BIII No.	96-ACC-0219-0201
Date	05-04-19
Vehicle No.	SLS 1001Z
Vehicle Model	KIA K3
Accident Date	16-02-19

	Manager and the second		
Description			Amount
UMP SUM REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE SLS 1001Z		\$	7,200.00
	Dill.		
	Sub-Total	ė	7 700 /
	GST 7%		7,200.0 504.0
indly cross & make cheque payable to : 96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD	Total Payable	\$	7,704.0

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED DOCUMENT NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED

96 Motorsports Pte Ltd

62 / 64 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 ARK@KB Singapore 417893

CARS FOR RENT (2016) PTE LTD

Mailing Address: 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01 Vicom Inspection Centre (South Wing), Singapore 415933 Workshops: 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-40/45/46 Premier® Kaki Bukit,

Singapore 415875 Co. Reg'n No.: 201609732N

Invoice #: E1902042

Date: 28-02-19

Bill To:

Ship To:

Foong Wel Hao Apt Blk 162B Rivervale Crescent #13-212 Singapore 542162

Foong Wei Hao Apt Blk 162B Rivervale Crescent #13-212 Singapore 542162

Description

Amount

Job No.

Vehicle Rental for period 16.02.2019 to 27.02.2019 (Billing for 11days x \$180.00/per day) (Vehicle No. SLZ1001Z)

\$1,980.00

SLM94T

N-T

			Terms: Not	30th after	GST:	\$0.00
COMMENT	CODE	RATE	GST	SALE AMOUNT	Total Inv Amt:	\$1,980.00
	N-T SR	0% 7%	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$1,980.00 \$0.00	Amount Applied:	\$0.00
					Balance Due:	\$1,980.00



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-026575

Date of Request:

19/02/2019

Your Ref No:

WALK IN JENNY

96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD 62/64 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 SINGAPORE 417893

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Vehicle No:

SLS1001Z

Date of Accident:

16/02/2019

Place of Accident:

HOUGANG AVE 10

Involving Vehicle No: SLF9460Y

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-026576

Date of Request:

19/02/2019

Your Ref No:

WALK IN JENNY

96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD 62/64 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 SINGAPORE 417893

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident:

16/02/2019

Vehicle No:

SLS1001Z

Place of Accident:

HOUGANG AVENUE 10

Involving Vehicle No: SLF9480Y

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
SLF9460Y	HOUGANG AVENUE 10	14.00	1	13,08
GST Amount				0.92
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)			14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701 GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

18 Feb 2019 / 12:32:36

Receipt Date/Time: 18 Feb 2019 / 12:32:36

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190218-001450

Previo	rus Receipt No. :				
S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at	It of Insurance Enquiry - SLF9460Y 16 Feb 2019/22:02:00 anos Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAI	NCE PTE. LTD.			0.000
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLF9460Y Enquiry Fee 20190218122842812115		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0,49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
	and the standard or the standa	2000000000008982	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
	- The second sec	Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adi Rot	Adi Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	18 Feb 2019 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	18 Feb 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$7,200.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$7,200.00 View Rpt	ins Agus Eu	Pending for Report Cancel Case	Survey
	Main	∏ R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	TAILS			[Create	d by adjuster]		
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. t	io.; 201624597K					
Main Claimant:	FIRST W	Y HOME, Co. I	leg. No.: 53357803					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLS100	1Z		Date of		019 00:00 - :59 ths and 17 Days Fron	n LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 802	1167577SG		Policy/ Note N		0999994779 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLF94601	Dellas No.						
				Excess				
Repairer:	96 Motor	sports Pte Ltd (F	(Q) 62 Kaki Bukit A	venue 6, The Ark@	B, 417893 Kaki	Bukit - Tel: 6702 699	6	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handle	d by Ng, Hai-Chuan)	Hai-Chuan.Ng@	aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by ADRIAN L	ING] [Final Rpt	due 28/05/20	19]
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View	All Compose	Case Mail
AIG_SG	(21/02/2019) CIATED TAS	: Request to upl	- Adj Mandate Apport		View All Assigned By	Search Tasks Cn	eate New Task Created On	Complete

Claim Documents

Vid	eo		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	04/03/19 11:32	Video - Accident OI Video Footage	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
Nο	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
2	04/03/19 11:23	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	W
3	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
4	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	S
6	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	1
10	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
11	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	3
13	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	2
15	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	12
17	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
19	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	04/03/19 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	W
23	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
24	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
26	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	N
27	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
29	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
30	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Vid	eo	Helian and the same of the sam	1 per pa	other water or the same	Z
Νo	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)		Thumbnail	-
31	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
32	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
33	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
35	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
38	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
45	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
51	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
52	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
53	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
55	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	o	Load JPG	V
56	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
57	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
58	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
59	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
60	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
61	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
62	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	[Z
63	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	110
64					<u>S</u>
65	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	11/03/19 18:46		0	Load 3PG	N
55	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
67	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
58	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
59	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
70	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	50
71	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
72	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	N.
73	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	8
74	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	120
75	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	S)
76	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	✓
77	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	×
78	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
79	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo		Load 3PG	V
80	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Vld	eo		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)		Thumbnail	Print
81	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
82	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
83	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
84	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
85	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
86	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
87	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
88	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
89	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩
90	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
91	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
92	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
93	11/03/19 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
94	11/03/19 18:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
95	11/03/19 18:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
96	11/03/19 18:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
97	11/03/19 18:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
98	11/03/19 18:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
99	11/03/19 18:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	umentation		-	- passig	-
-		In the Association of the Control of	1 per	printer and the second	Ø
No 1	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
2	20/02/19 15:18	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	-
3	29/04/19 10:47	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	-
4	29/04/19 10:47	LTA SEARCH	ŏ	Load PDF	
5	29/04/19 10:47	GIA SEARCH	ŏ	Load PDF	
6	29/04/19 10:47	LETTER TO 01	ő	Load PDF	
7	06/06/19 17:01	WORKSHOP INVOICE	ŏ	Load PDF	
8	06/06/19 17:01	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	Ö	Load PDF	
9	06/06/19 17:01	Release Voucher	ŏ	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnall	Print
1	21/02/19 09:32	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: T	OBE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURV	/EY(DR
---------	-----	-------	------	----	------	------	----

TEAM		
$I \vdash \Delta M$		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:		o: SLF9460Y (Insd veh)		Model:	KIA CERATO K3 1.6 (A)		
		SLS10	01Z (TP v	eh)			
Date of	Accident:	16/02/2	2019				
Global	Sum Settler	nent :	[X] Y	Yes	[] No		
Repair	Estimate			: \$	15,870.13		
Final R	epair Cost			: \$	8,840.00		
Loss of	Use			: \$		days at \$0.00 per day	
Rental	(if any)			: \$		11 days	
LTA/G	IA Search F	ee		: \$			
Others:				: \$			
				: \$			
Final Se	ettlement Su	m (Globa	al Sum)	: \$	8,840.00		
во			(%)	y for chain	Assessed Liabil	ole: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: ility (*):(%) cases where BOLA does not apply.	
Payme	nt Instructio	n: Paye	e's Break	down			
	nt Instructio			down	: \$	8,840	
				down	: \$	8,840	
1) 96				down		8,840	
1) 96				down	: \$	8,840	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/LCR19003176/AGB3Q2

Date:

06/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994779

Claimant Vehicle SLS1001Z

Date of Loss:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLF9460Y

No:

16/02/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8021167577SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLS1001Z

Make & Model:

KIA CERATO K3, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

G4FGHH679770

Reg. Date: Colour:

30/08/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KNAFX411MJ5743410 29478 km

Engine Capacity:

1591 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Nexen 6 mm Nexen 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Nexen 6 mm Nexen 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		11,361.90	7,512.10	3,849.80	33.88
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,470.00	1,520.00	1,950.00	56.20
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	14,831.90	9,032.10	5,799.80	39.10
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		7,200.00		
	(S\$)	14,831.90	7,200.00	7,631.90	51.46
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,038.23	504.00	534.23	51.46
	Nett Amount (S\$)	15,870.13	7,704.00	8,166.13	51.46
	+ Car Rental (11.0 x S\$1	00.00/day) (S\$)	1,100.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	36.45		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	8,840.45		
	Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	8,840.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/02/2019

Date Inspected:

21/02/2019 Inspected At:

96 Motorsports Pte Ltd (HQ) 62 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, The Ark@KB Singapore 417893

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Chong Pui Lin

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recomm	nen	hah	Par	te
Recomm	пени	JEU		ıa

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*BONNET	Dented	895.00 FL	*895.00 FL
2	1	*BONNET INNER LOCK	Damaged	154.00 FL	*154.00 FL
3	1	*BONNET INSULATOR	Not Necessary	191.00 FL	*-FL
4	10	*BONNET INSULATOR CLIP	Necessary	30.00 FL	*30.00 FL
5	2	*BONNET HINGE L+R	Not Necessary	120.00 FL	*-FL
6	2	*HEAD LAMP L+R	Cracked	3,046.00 FL	*3,046.00 FL
7	2	*HEAD LAMP BOTTOM RETAINE	R L+R Not Necessary	80.00 FL	*-FL
8	10	*HEAD LAMP CLIP	Necessary	20.00 FL	*20.00 FL
9	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	697.00 FL	*697.00 FL
10	2	*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINE	R L+R Necessary	120.00 FL	*120.00 FL
11	10	*FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	50.00 FL	*30.00 FL
12	1	*FRONT BUMPER TOP PAD	Deformed	154.00 FL	*154.00 FL
13	1	*FRONT BUMPER BADGE	Necessary	64.00 FL	*64.00 FL
14	1	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEME	NT Bent	524.00 FL	*524.00 FL
15	1	*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	143.00 FL	*143.00 FL
16	2	*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP L+F	Cracked	556.00 FL	*556.00 FL
17	2	*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP CO	VER L+R Not Necessary	220.00 FL	*-FL
18	1	*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILL	E Deformed	138.00 FL	*138.00 FL
19	1	*FRONT GRILLE	Cracked	385.00 FL	*385.00 FL
20	10	*FRONT GRILLE CLIP	Necessary	30.00 FL	*30.00 FL
21	2	*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD	L+R Not Necessary	240.00 FL	*-FL
22	10	*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD	CLIP Not Necessary	30.00 FL	*- FL
23	1	*SUPPORT PANEL	Cracked	695.00 FL	*695.00 FL
24	1	*SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	Cracked	88.00 FL	*88.00 FL
25	2	*HORN	Not Necessary	120.00 FL	*-FL
26	1	*AIR CON CONDENSER	Not Necessary	892.00 FL	*-FL
27	1	*CONDENSER AIR CON PIPE	Not Necessary	187.00 FL	*- FL
28	1	*CONDENSER SUCTION PIPE	Not Necessary	210.00 FL	*- FL
29	1	*CONDENSER DISCHARGE PIPE	Not Necessary	224.00 FL	*- FL
30	1	*RADIATOR	Not Necessary	592.00 FL	*-FL
31	2	*RADIATOR TOP MOUNTING L+R	Not Necessary	48.00 FL	*-FL
32	2	*RADIATOR TOP MOUNTING BRA	CKET L+R Not Necessary	50.00 FL	*-FL
33	1	*RADIATOR FAN COWLING WITH	MOTOR ASSY Not Necessary	598.00 FL	*-FL
34	1	*FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH C	OVER (SPECIAL) Cracked	150.00 FS	*80.00 FS
35	1	*RADIATOR COOLANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	*40.00 FS
36	1	*CERAMIC 9H COAT PAINT PROT	ECTION Necessary	700.00 FS	*400.00 FS
=Fra	nchise p	art, S=SpcNett, L=ListItemDisc.		I PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	ra ra a cresco
			Sub Total (S\$)		8,289.00
		- List Item Di	scount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	1,159.10	776.90
			Total Parts (S\$)	11,361.90	7,512.10
		Report was unsu			

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
TO KNOCK, STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,600.00	800.00
TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,400.00	600.00
TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	120.00	0.00
TO R&R AIR CON AND RADIATOR	New	350.00	120.00
Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		3,470.00	1,520.00
	TO KNOCK,STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA TO R&R AIR CON AND RADIATOR	TO KNOCK,STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA New TO R&R AIR CON AND RADIATOR New	TO KNOCK,STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN ACCIDENT New 1,600.00 AFFECTED AREA TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA New 1,400.00 TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA New 120.00 TO R&R AIR CON AND RADIATOR New 350.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.